
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITOR: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING BETHLEHEM STARS RUSHING WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

PASS RECEIVING BETHLEHEM STARS PASS RECEIVING WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

PASSING BETHLEHEM STARS PASSING WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

RECEIVER

Shutyr, Rylen

Arguinoso, Miguell

Duval, Roman

Arthurs, Ezra

Wicinski, Carsyn

Garlimah, Issa

Conley, Xavier

81

35

-3

687

-5

6

9

Kaufhold, Kenzen

22Totals 147 81

PASS

REC

0

1

1

1

1

3

1

12 6

PASSLONG

GAIN

0

18

15

-5

81

14

-3

6

2

1

PASS

RECEIVER

Gignac Asselin, Grayson

Arab, Roham

PASS

REC

1

1

6

2

1

Totals 14

YARDS

0

11

198

20

13

LONG

GAIN

0

11

72

12

13

0

0

1

1 34.0

7:35 10:44 18:19 16:25 13:16 29:41

21

5 29 4

31.64 35.5 3 26.3 1 34.0 0 0.0

10 1055 55 5 50

28

196 174 370

600

7 10 4

16 12

11

242

9 3 12

14

177 65

364

4

0

1 0

2 0 0 0

36 147

236

5 11

0

26 3

9

35

7

22

0 0 1 0

0 0 0

9 64

1 1 2

0

4 11

Kenney, Spencer 19 8

6 6 0 011 Gerlinsky, Riley 3 1

0

0

084

31

TD

0

0

2

12

18

6

#

Gedir, Mateo

Mulder, Jonah

Carter, Jeremiah

TRGT

2

3

34 370 65Totals 4

15

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

7 Hawley, Lucas 15

15 Hawley, Andrew

136

6

174

183

365Gignac Asselin, Grayson 16 178

0

6 044 Conley, Xavier 2 -5

20 Garlimah, Issa 2 5 7

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

10 Duval, Roman 4 11 13 0

#

3 Kenney, Spencer 2

CARRCARRIER

BALL

18 13

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

6 3 9

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

0

137 39 176

0 0

29

111

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

BETHLEHEM STARS WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

BETHLEHEM STARS

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

6 43WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

7:30 PMFriday, September 26, 2025

Totals 10 29 13 0

0

0

7

10 1

YARDS

0

18

15

4

# TD

0

PASS PASS

TRGT

2

Totals 22 9 147 81

0

1

0

0

20

44

3

4

3

1

19

17

0 1

0

1

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

141 81 0 13

COMP

51 39 0

72 0 29

2

YARDS LONG INT TD

7224211

Totals 14

# PASSER ATT

10 Slater, Ashton 2

15 Hawley, Andrew 12

2

191

211 242 72 0



VISITOR: HOME:

PUNTING BETHLEHEM STARS PUNTING WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

PUNT RETURNS BETHLEHEM STARS PUNT RETURNS WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

KICK OFF BETHLEHEM STARS KICK OFF WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

KICK OFF RETURNS BETHLEHEM STARS KICK OFF RETURNS WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

FIELD GOALS BETHLEHEM STARS FIELD GOALS WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

MISSED FIELD GOALS BETHLEHEM STARS MISSED FIELD GOALS WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS BETHLEHEM STARS MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNSWALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

6 4

Totals 0 0

Totals

6 4

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

73 Costain, Aiden

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

## KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

Costain, Aiden

KICKER

0 0

00

1

0

LONG

25 25

T YDS

LONG

GROSS

25

73 Costain, Aiden 1 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

20 0Totals 2 35

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

28 0

LONG

12 Arab, Roham

Totals

Totals 7

35

50285

20

36

1 Yakhoub Souleymane, Ali

0

0

LONG TD

196

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

50 0

Totals

7

0

7 285

LONGNO YDS

2

NO YARDS

17

196

GROSS

2 0

12 Arab, Roham 3

21 Yelle, Jaeger 1

24Totals 34

8

2

07 Hawley, Lucas 3

34 24

GROSS

Carter, Jeremiah 034

SLONG

1

1 34 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

23 17 0

11

1 Mahussier, James 1 0

RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

GROSS

#

0

Totals 7 89

Totals 0 1 25

73 0

44 Conley, Xavier 4 63 28 0

10 Duval, Roman 1

0

04 Shutyr, Rylen 2 17

43

TD

9 9 0

78

NO

2

9

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

43 0

LONG

NET 

YDS

43

YARDS

10 0

4378

GROSS

YDS

Totals 1 0

Totals 1 10

1 Mahussier, James 2

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

44 Conley, Xavier 1 10

42221

10

0

0

LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Garlimah, Issa 1 16

Totals

16 0

7

14

185

20

1 Mahussier, James 6

#

42 0 84205 171

KICKER

BETHLEHEM STARS WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

GROSS

KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS



VISITOR:

SAFETIES

HOME:

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

40

13

6

0

43

3

21

6

21

27

6

6

0

43

0
43

4 0 43

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 6 1

VISITOR
66

0

6

0
6

0

4 773 Costain, Aiden 1

67 Hawley, Lucas 1

1218 Gedir, Mateo 2

6 Gignac Asselin, Grayson 3 18

#

0 0 6TOTAL 0 1 0 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

 TEAM SCORING 0

619 Wicinski, Carsyn 1

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER

BETHLEHEM STARS



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

BETHLEHEM STARS

WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

 

 

10:54 18

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

43

0 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

6

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

0

21

1st QTR 2nd QTR

6

6

 

 

 

6 10 YD RUSH

4 YD RUSH

CONVERT

72 YD PASS

CONVERT

1 YD RUSH

CONVERT

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Type of

Score

 

 

1

3

 

 

0

0313

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10:54 73 CONVERT

FG 4 3:55 73 25 YD FG

 

C1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

611:47

 

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Friday, September 26, 2025

BETHLEHEM STARS

Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

7:30 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

BETHLEHEM STARS (6) WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS (43)

Points

 

 

 

Type of

Score Quarter Time

 

 

TD

 

 

4:11

4:03 7

6 YD PASS

6

6

6

 

Points

6

1

6

1

6

1

 

Quarter

1

1

1

TD

TD

C1

3

3

1

TD

C1

TD

C1

TD

TD

1

#

Player

19

Scoring Play

81 YD PASS

10:35

10:35

8:26

8:26

0:34

3

2

1

1

0:34

Time #

Player

6

73

73

18

6

73

Scoring Play

65 YD RUSH

 

 



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

10

PENALTY SUMMARY

TEAM PENALTIES

INFRACTIONS

BETHLEHEM STARS PENALTIES WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS PENALTIES

Special Teams

UNIT

Bench

Defense

Friday, September 26, 2025 Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

BETHLEHEM STARS WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK 7:30 PM

Offense

UNIT

Bench

YARDAGE

0

25

35

45

Defense

Offense

Special Teams5

BETHD

TOTAL

INFRACTIONS YARDAGE

0

5

3

1

9

0

2

5

3

0

29

30

INDIVIDUAL PENALTIES

NOTE: Infractions includes Penalties Declined by Opponent

TOTAL 10564

QTR TEAM FIRST DOWNGAIN FORFEITEDYARDAGE

2

0

42

0

1

10

Opponent First Downs Awarded

Penalties Declined by Opponent

Yardage Forfeited by Penalty

Opponent First Downs Awarded

Penalties Declined by Opponent

Yardage Forfeited by Penalty

PLAYERUNIT  INFRACTION

15

1
1
1
1
1

1 WM 10

WM S

20
50
30

45

 Illegal Substitution
 Unnecessary Roughness
 Offside
 Offside

15WM S
BETH D
BETH D

 No Yards
 Unnecessary Roughness

5
DEC

5BETH S

2 WM O 37  Holding 10 12
2 WM O 56  Illegal Procedure 5

2 BETH O 19  Unnecessary Roughness 15
2 BETH D 27  Offside 4

10
3 WM O 12  Offside 5 20
3 BETH O 20  Holding 10

3 BETH O 62  Illegal Procedure 5
3 BETH D 50  Objectionable Conduct 10

4 WM O 14  Offside 5 10
3 WM S 79  Unnecessary Roughness 15

 Roughing the Passer 15 BETH
4 WM O 70  Objectionable Conduct 10
4 WM D 34

 Objectionable Conduct 10
 

4 BETH D 2

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

1 Mahussier, James REC 1 2 1 Yakhoub Souleymane, Ali DB 1 1 1 2 12

2 Stratychuk, Caiden LB 3 2 2 1.5 10 2 Ugali, Charles DB 1 2

5 Benjamin-Rathy, Jamis DB 4 8 6 Gignac Asselin, Grayson RB 1 1

8 Daza, David LB 1 2 10 Slater, Ashton QB 1 2

9 Fidyk, Brady LB 5 1. 2. 13 16 Ham, Tj DB 1 2

13 Von Hagen, Carter DB 1 2 18 Gedir, Mateo WR 1 2

16 Novakovski, Cohen DB 4 1 1 11 20 Pohorecky, Maverick LB 1 2

17 Arthurs, Ezra REC 2 1 5 21 Yelle, Jaeger DB 1 1 4

21 Dunser, Hayden DB 1 2 24 Barrett, Andrew LB 1 1 3

23 Scott, Connor DB 3 1 7 27 Dissanayake, Dimal LB 3 6

27 Le, Peter LB 4 8 34 Panko, Damien DL 1 1 4

30 Yusuf, Ben DL 1 2 45 Kadri, Chris LB 3 2 2. 10

44 Conley, Xavier LB 6 1 1 2. 15 71 Perry, Kallum OL 1 0.5 1

50 Cisse, Preston DL 1 1 95 Parker-Mullen, Liam DL 3 1 2 3.5 11

56 Ericson, Jake DL 2 1 0.5 5                   

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

TOTALS 35 4 5 6 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 TOTALS 15 4 7 0 0 6 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62

Total Plays 73 Null Plays 27 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 43 Null Plays 13 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble IN - Interceptions Harvey Kehler

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-TD - Interception TD

TFL - Tackle For Loss FR-TD - Fumble TD PTS - Total Defensive Points

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

BETHLEHEM STARS WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

BETHLEHEM STARS

WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

Friday, September 26, 2025

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK


