## **GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY**

CONFERENCE: Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

178

174

18

370

**GAIN** 

65

36

15

65

3

0

**TIME:** 7:30 PM PLAYED AT: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

**DATE:** Friday, September 26, 2025 **VISITOR:** BETHLEHEM STARS SCORE: 6 HOME: WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS SCORE: 43

ATTENDANCE:

	BE	THLEHEM STA	ARS	WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS			
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	
FIRST DOWNS	6	3	9	16	12	28	
YARDS RUSHING	26	3	29	196	174	370	
YARDS PASSING	111	36	147	177	65	242	
TEAM LOSSES	0	0	0	9	3	12	
NET OFFENSE	137	39	176	364	236	600	
PASSES MADE/TRIED	4 / 11	5 / 11	9 / 22	7 / 10	4 / 4	11 / 14	
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	1 / 0	1 / 0	2 / 0	0 / 0	2 / 0	
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	1	1	2	1	0	1	
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	4 / 35.5	3 / 26.3	7 / 31.6	1 / 34.0	0 / 0.0	1 / 34.0	
PENALTIES / YARDS	5 / 29	4 / 35	9 / 64	5 / 55	5 / 50	10 / 105	
TIME OF POSSESSION	7.35	10.44	18.19	16:25	13.16	29.41	

RUSH	ING		BETHLEHEM S	TARS	RUSHI	ING WA	LTER M	IURRAY N	MARAUI	DERS
	BALL	TIMES	LONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG	

	BALL	TIMES		LONG				BALL	TIMES
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD		#	CARRIER	CARR
3	Kenney, Spencer	2	18	13	0		6	Gignac Asselin, Grayson	16
10	Duval, Roman	4	11	13	0		7	Hawley, Lucas	15
20	Garlimah, Issa	2	5	7	0	1	15	Hawley, Andrew	3
44	Conley, Xavier	2	-5	6	0				
	Totals	10	29	13	0			Totals	34

PASS RECEIVING	BETHLEHEM STARS	PASS RECEIVING	WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

ASS RECEIVING BETHLEHEM STARS						
PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG		
RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	<b>GAIN</b>	TD	
Shutyr, Rylen	2	0	0	0	0	
Arguinoso, Miguell	6	1	18	18	0	
Duval, Roman	1	1	15	15	0	
Arthurs, Ezra	3	1	-5	-5	0	
Wicinski, Carsyn	4	1	81	81	1	
Garlimah, Issa	3	3	35	14	0	
Conley, Xavier	1	1	-3	-3	0	
Kaufhold, Kenzen	2	1	6	6	0	
Totals	22	9	147	81	1	
	PASS RECEIVER Shutyr, Rylen Arguinoso, Miguell Duval, Roman Arthurs, Ezra Wicinski, Carsyn Garlimah, Issa Conley, Xavier Kaufhold, Kenzen	PASS RECEIVER TRGT Shutyr, Rylen 2 Arguinoso, Miguell 6 Duval, Roman 1 Arthurs, Ezra 3 Wicinski, Carsyn 4 Garlimah, Issa Conley, Xavier 1 Kaufhold, Kenzen 2	PASS RECEIVER TRGT REC Shutyr, Rylen 2 0 Arguinoso, Miguell 6 1 Duval, Roman 1 1 Arthurs, Ezra 3 1 Wicinski, Carsyn 4 1 Garlimah, Issa 3 Conley, Xavier 1 Kaufhold, Kenzen 2 1	PASS RECEIVER         PASS TRGT TRGT         PASS REC         YARDS           Shutyr, Rylen         2         0         0           Arguinoso, Miguell         6         1         18           Duval, Roman         1         1         15           Arthurs, Ezra         3         1         -5           Wicinski, Carsyn         4         1         81           Garlimah, Issa         3         3         35           Conley, Xavier         1         1         -3           Kaufhold, Kenzen         2         1         6	PASS RECEIVER         PASS TRGT         PASS REC         VARDS GAIN           Shutyr, Rylen         2         0         0         0           Arguinoso, Miguell         6         1         18         18           Duval, Roman         1         1         15         15           Arthurs, Ezra         3         1         -5         -5           Wicinski, Carsyn         4         1         81         81           Garlimah, Issa         3         3         35         14           Conley, Xavier         1         1         -3         -3           Kaufhold, Kenzen         2         1         6         6	

I ASS	RECEIVING W	WALTER MURRAT MARAUDERS							
	PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG				
#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	<b>GAIN</b>	TD			
6	Gignac Asselin, Grayson	2	1	0	0	0			
12	Arab, Roham	3	1	11	11	0			
18	Gedir, Mateo	6	6	198	72	2			
31	Mulder, Jonah	2	2	20	12	0			
84	Carter, Jeremiah	1	1	13	13	0			
	Totals	14	11	242	72	2			

PASS	ING		BETHLEHEM STARS				
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
3	Kenney, Spencer	19	8	141	81	0	1
11	Gerlinsky, Riley	3	1	6	6	0	0
	Totals	22	9	147	81	0	1

PASS	PASSING WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS						
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
10	Slater, Ashton	2	2	51	39	0	0
15	Hawley, Andrew	12	9	191	72	0	2
	Totals	14	11	242	72	0	2



# SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

## **GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY**

			G	AM	E STA	ATIS	TICS	SUMMARY					
VISIT	TOR: BETHLEHEM STARS						HOM	E: WALTER MURRAY MA	RAUI	DERS			•
PUNT	ΓING		BE'	THLI	EHEM S	TARS	PUNT	TING WAI	LTER	MURE	RAY N	IARAU	DERS
	MONED		GROSS	NET				MICHER		GROSS	NET		
1	KICKER Mahussier, James	NO 6	YDS 205	YDS 171	_	0 0	# 84	KICKER Carter, Jeremiah	NO 1	YDS 34	YDS 24	LONG 34	S 0
20	Garlimah, Issa	1	16	14	16	0	04	Carter, Jerennan	1	34	24	34	U
	,												
	Totals	7	221	185	42	0		Totals	1	34	24	34	0
PUNT	ΓRETURNS		BE'	THLI	EHEM S	TARS	PUNT	RETURNS WAI	LTER	MURE	RAY N	IARAU	DERS
#	RETURNER	NO	_	RDS	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
44	Conley, Xavier	1	1	.0	10	0	7	Hawley, Lucas	3	_	1	8	0
-							12 21	Arab, Roham Yelle, Jaeger	1	_	23	17 2	0
							21	i elle, Jaeger	1				U
	Totals	1	1	0	10	0		Totals	7	3	36	17	0
KICK	K OFF		BE	THLI	EHEM S	TARS	KICK	OFF WAI	LTER	MURF	RAY N	IARAU	DERS
			GROSS	NET	,					GROSS	NET		
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	_	S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
1	Mahussier, James	2	78	43	43	0	1	Yakhoub Souleymane, Ali	7	285	196	50	0
-													
	Totals	2	78	43	43	0		Totals	7	285	196	50	0
KICK	C OFF RETURNS		BE,	тигі	EHEM S	TADS	KICK	OFF RETURNS WAI	TED	MIIDE	DAVN	IARAU	DEDC
#	RETURNER	NO	_	RDS	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO			LONG	TD
4	Shutyr, Rylen	2		7	9	0	12	Arab, Roham	2	_	35	20	0
10	Duval, Roman	1		9	9	0							
44	Conley, Xavier	4	$\epsilon$	53	28	0							
			1							-			
	Totals	7	8	89	28	0		Totals	2	3	35	20	0
FIFT	D GOALS		RF'	тигі	EHEM S	TADS	FIFT	D GOALS WAI	TED	MIIDE	AVN	IARAU	DEDS
#	KICKER	TRIE		OD	T YDS		#	KICKER WAI	TRIE			T YDS	
							73	Costain, Aiden	1		1	25	25
	75.4.1		4-					TD 4.1	-	-		25	25
	Totals	0		0	0	0		Totals	1		1	25	25
MISS	SED FIELD GOALS			T	EHEM S	TARS	MISS	ED FIELD GOALS WAI	LTER		_	IARAU	DERS
,,	MICKED		GROSS				,,,	MICHED	3.10	GROSS			
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S	73	KICKER Costain, Aiden	NO 0	YDS 0	YDS 0	LONG 0	S 0
							73	Costain, 7 Hacii	0	0	0	0	U
	Totals	0	0	0	0	0		Totals	0	0	0	0	0
MISS	SED FIELD GOAL RETUR	NS	BE'	THLI	EHEM S	TARS	MISS	ED FIELD GOAL RETWR	NSER	MURE	RAY N	IARAU	DERS
#	RETURNER	NO			LONG		#	RETURNER	NO			LONG	
<u> </u>			_							+			
-	Totals	0	+	0	0	0		Totals	0	+	0	0	0
	•	U		v	U	U			U		•	v	U
	# VICKED	1	TDIE	nΙα	OOD			# VICKED		триг	D I C	)()D	
	# KICKER  1 Mahussier, James		TRIE 1	ט ע	OOD			# KICKER 73 Costain, Aiden		TRIE 6	ח פ(	OOD 4	
	1 Ivianussici, Jaines		1		U			, 5 Costaili, Aideli		U		-1	

#	KICKER	TRIED	GOOD
1	Mahussier, James	1	0
	Totals	1	0

#	KICKER	TRIED	GOOD
73	Costain, Aiden	6	4
	Totals	6	4

## **GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY**

## VISITOR: BETHLEHEM STARS

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
19	Wicinski, Carsy	n		1					6
	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	TOTAL		0	1	0	0	0	0	6

### **HOME:** WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
6	Gignac Asselin,	Grayson		3					18
7	Hawley, Lucas			1					6
18	Gedir, Mateo			2					12
73	Costain, Aiden				1		4		7
TEAN	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	\L		0	6	1	0	4	0	43

### QUARTER SCORES

QUINTERSCOR	LD					
QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITOR	6	0 6	0 6	0 6	0 6	6
НОМЕ	21 21	6 27	13 40	3 43	0 43	43





## **OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET**

<b>DATE:</b> Friday, September 26, 2025	<b>CONFERENCE:</b> Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate
VISITOR: BETHLEHEM STARS	HOME: WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	<b>TIME:</b> 7:30 PM

## **GAME SCORING SUMMARY**

		BETH	LEHEM	STARS (6)			WAL	TER MU	URR
Type of			Player	( )		Type of			Pla
Score	Quarter	Time	#	<b>Scoring Play</b>	Points		Quarter	Time	
				<u> </u>		TD	1	0:34	
						C1	1	0:34	7
						TD	1	8:26	
						C1	1	8:26	(
						TD	1	10:35	1
						C1	1	10:35	1
TD	1	11:47	19	81 YD PASS	6				
						TD	2	4:03	
						TD	3	4:11	
						TD	3	10:54	1
						C1	3	10:54	
						FG	4	3:55	
									1

	WAL	TER MI	JRRAY I	MARAUDERS (43)	
Type of			Player	(10)	
	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points
TD	1	0:34	6	65 YD RUSH	6
C1	1	0:34	73	CONVERT	1
TD	1	8:26	6	1 YD RUSH	6
C1	1	8:26	73	CONVERT	1
TD	1	10:35	18	72 YD PASS	6
C1	1	10:35	73	CONVERT	1
TD	2	4:03	7	4 YD RUSH	6
TD	3	4:11	6	10 YD RUSH	6
TD	3	10:54	18	6 YD PASS	6
C1	3	10:54	73	CONVERT	1
FG	4	3:55	73	25 YD FG	3
			1		1

## QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
BETHLEHEM STARS	6	0	0	0	0	6
WALTER MURRAY MARA	21	6	13	3	0	43



Yardage Forfeited by Penalty



## **PENALTY SUMMARY**

<b>DATE:</b> Friday, September 26, 2025	<b>CONFERENCE:</b> Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate
VISITOR: BETHLEHEM STARS	HOME: WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	<b>TIME:</b> 7:30 PM

### **TEAM PENALTIES**

### **BETHLEHEM STARS PENALTIES**

DETILL	JIII DITIIO I E	111111111111111111111111111111111111111
UNIT	INFRACTIONS	YARDAGE
Bench	0	0
Defense	5	29
Offense	3	30
Special Teams	1	5
TOTAL	9	64
Opponent First D	owns Awarded	0
Penalties Decline	d by Opponent	1

### WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS PENALTIES

UNIT	INFRACTIONS	YARDAGE							
Bench	0	0							
Defense	2 25								
Offense	5	35							
Special Teams	3	45							
TOTAL	10	105							
Opponent First D	2								

 Opponent First Downs Awarded
 2

 Penalties Declined by Opponent
 0

 Yardage Forfeited by Penalty
 42

NOTE: Infractions includes Penalties Declined by Opponent

10

### INDIVIDUAL PENALTIES

OTR	TEAM	UNIT	PLAYER	INFRACTION	YARDAGE	GAIN FORFEITED	FIRST DOWN
1	WM	D		Illegal Substitution	10		BETH
1	WM	S	20	Unnecessary Roughness	15		
1	BETH	D	50	Offside	5		
1	BETH	D	30	Offside	DEC		
1	BETH	S		No Yards	5		
1	WM	S	45	Unnecessary Roughness	15		
2	WM	0	56	Illegal Procedure	5		
2	WM	0	37	Holding	10	12	
2	BETH	D	27	Offside	4		
2	BETH	0	19	Unnecessary Roughness	15		
3	BETH	0	20	Holding	10	10	
3	WM	0	12	Offside	5	20	
3	BETH	D	50	Objectionable Conduct	10		
3	BETH	0	62	Illegal Procedure	5		
3	WM	S	79	Unnecessary Roughness	15		
4	WM	0	14	Offside	5	10	
4	WM	D	34	Roughing the Passer	15		BETH
4	WM	0	70	Objectionable Conduct	10		
4	BETH	D	2	Objectionable Conduct	10		
				-			
					<u> </u>		

### **INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS**

					BE		VISI			RS										
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3		4		2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS		SA	QS	TFL				FR		FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD		IN- TD	PTS
	Mahussier, James	REC			1															2
	Stratychuk, Caiden	LB	3	2		2		1.5												10
5	Benjamin-Rathy, Jamis	DB	4																	8
	Daza, David	LB	1																	2
	Fidyk, Brady	LB	5				1.	2.												13
	Von Hagen, Carter	DB	1																	2
16	Novakovski, Cohen	DB	4		1	1														11
17	Arthurs, Ezra	REC			2	1														5
21	Dunser, Hayden	DB	1																	2
23	Scott, Connor	DB	3			1														7
27	Le, Peter	LB	4																	8
30	Yusuf, Ben	DL	1																	2
44	Conley, Xavier	LB	6	1	1			2.												15
50	Cisse, Preston	DL				1														1
56	Ericson, Jake	DL	2	1				0.5												5
	TOTALS		35	4	5	6	1	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	93
	Total Plays	73						_	_			lays						kles	0	-
<u> —                                   </u>												-,,								_

							НО													
WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2																				
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS			ST	SA		TFL		KD			FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
1	Yakhoub Souleymane, Ali	DB	1		1				1	2			טז	LG	ID		טז	LG	ID	12
2	Ugali, Charles	DB								1										2
6	Gignac Asselin, Grayson	RB		1																1
10	Slater, Ashton	QB	1																	2
16	Ham, Tj	DB								1										2
18	Gedir, Mateo	WR	1																	2
20	Pohorecky, Maverick	LB	1																	2
21	Yelle, Jaeger	DB	1		1															4
24	Barrett, Andrew	LB	1	1																3
27	Dissanayake, Dimal	LB	3																	6
34	Panko, Damien	DL			1					1										4
45	Kadri, Chris	LB	3		2			2.												10
71	Perry, Kallum	OL		1				0.5												1
95	Parker-Mullen, Liam	DL	3	1	2			3.5												11
	TOTALO		4-	_	_	_	_	_		_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_		00
												0	62							
	Total Plays	43								Nι	III PI	ays	13		16	am	ıacı	KIES	0	

 LEGEND

 TA - Defensive Tackle
 BK - Blocked Kick

 AS - Assisted Tackle
 FF - Forced Fumble

 ST - Special Teams Tackle
 FR - Fumble Return

 SA - Special Teams Assist
 FR-YD - Fumble Yards

 QS - Quarterback Sack
 FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return

 TFL - Tackle For Loss
 FR-TD - Fumble TD

KD - Pass Knock Down
IN - Interceptions
IN-YD - Interception Yards
IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
IN-TD - Interception TD
PTS - Total Defensive Points

STATISTICIAN:

Harvey Kehler

BETHLEHEM STARS

at

WALTER MURRAY MARAUDERS

Friday, September 26, 2025 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

